 1/4
DCE PSU 240 IP
SPEC SHEET
HARMAN PROFESSIONAL INC. ¥ 8500 BALBOA BOULEVARD ¥ NORTHRIDGE ¥ CA 91329 ¥ USA ¥ +1 818 893 8411
©2024 HARMAN Professional. All rights reserved. Martin® is a registered trademark of HARMAN Professional Inc. registered in the United States and/or other countries.
Features, specifications, and appearance are subject to change without notice.
INDOOR/OUTDOOR POWER SUPPLY UNIT FOR MARTIN CREATIVE LED FIXTURES
OVERVIEW

¥	� Martin Companion Firmware Upload, Addressing and Stand-Alone
Programming Software....................Free download from martin.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
 2/4
DCE PSU 240 IP
SPEC SHEET
HARMAN PROFESSIONAL INC. ¥ 8500 BALBOA BOULEVARD ¥ NORTHRIDGE ¥ CA 91329 ¥ USA ¥ +1 818 893 8411
©2024 HARMAN Professional. All rights reserved. Martin® is a registered trademark of HARMAN Professional Inc. registered in the United States and/or other countries.
Features, specifications, and appearance are subject to change without notice.
INDOOR/OUTDOOR POWER SUPPLY UNIT FOR MARTIN CREATIVE LED FIXTURES
Pre-Assembled Hybrid DCE Cables
	¥ DC + Ethernet Cable DCE-DCE 1m:................. P/N MAR-91700100
	¥ DC + Ethernet Cable DCE-DCE 2.5m:.............. P/N MAR-91700101
	¥ DC + Ethernet Cable DCE-DCE 5m:................. P/N MAR-91700102
	¥ DC + Ethernet Cable DCE-DCE 10m:............... P/N MAR-91700103
	¥ DC + Ethernet Cable DCE-DCE 25m:............... P/N MAR-91700104
Bulk Hybrid DCE Cables
	¥ DC + Ethernet Cable 100m:.............................. P/N MAR-91700105
	¥ DC + Ethernet Cable LSZH 100m:.................... P/N MAR-91700106
Field-Installable DCE Connectors
	¥ Field-installable Connector DCE Male:........... P/N MAR-91700107
	¥ Field-installable Connector DCE Female:....... P/N MAR-91700108
ACCESSORIES
Closing Caps for DCE Connectors
	¥ Closing Cap Male DCE Connector:................... P/N MAR-91700109
	¥ Closing Cap Female DCE Connector:............... P/N MAR-91700110
Hybrid DCE Adapters
	¥ DC + Ethernet Adapter DCE Male-Male:............ P/N MAR-91700111
	¥ DC + Ethernet Adapter DCE Female-Female:.... P/N MAR-91700112
	¥ DC + Ethernet Adapter
EtherCON+Wires to DCE:................................... P/N MAR-91700113
	¥ DC + Ethernet Adapter DCE to EtherCON:......... P/N MAR-91700114
CONSTRUCTION
Color:............................................	Clear Anodized Aluminum
Housing Material:........................	�Aluminum
Protection Rating:........................	IP 66